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74157410 7401

7404

100% 
gluten 
free

gmo 
free 
corn

no high 
fructose 

corn 
syrup

100% 
whole 
grain

trans 
fat 
free

7410 * $20.00

premier Movie 
Butter

GALLON
Our original Premier Movie Butter 
popcorn is made with the finest 

popcorn, real butter and salt. 

7415 * $20.00

ranch
GALLON

NEW!!! This perfectly popped corn 
covered in Ranch seasoning and 

sprinkled with parsley will tame the 
craving for a flavorful snack! 

7401 * $20.00

Jalapeño cheddar
GALLON

Cheddar with Real Jalapeños! 
This popcorn has a delicious kick! 

Perfect for those games!

7404 * $20.00

Windy City Mix
GALLON

This popcorn brings together the 
best parts of sweet & savory! Sweet, 
salty, cheesy & buttery caramel all 

in one delicious bag.



7408

7409

7402

7405

7406

7408 * $20.00

cinnamon toast
GALLON

Full of fresh butter, sugar & real Cinnamon. 
It will bring back memories of your favorite 

cinnamon toast cereal.

7405 * $20.00

Buttery Caramel
GALLON

We have perfected this rich buttery caramel 
paired with fresh popped gourmet popcorn. 

Our Caramel Corn is a crowd favorite.

7409 * $20.00

cheddar cheese
GALLON

This cheese popcorn recipe uses real 
Cheddar Cheese and butter for a savory 

snack the whole family will love.

7402 * $20.00

kettle corn
GALLON

The secret to Kettle Corn, both at the state fair 
and at home, is letting the sugar caramelize 
just a bit over direct heat as popcorn pops. 

Salty, sweet perfection!

7406 * $20.00

white cheddar
 GALLON

A delicious blend of creamy white cheddar 
cheese, coating our gourmet popcorn. 

For cheese lovers everywhere!



Signature 
Select

7513

7503

7514

7507

7503 * $20.00

double 
chocolate 

drizzle
HALF GALLON

Our delicious buttery 
Caramel Corn drizzled 

with layers and layers of 
rich dark chocolate. 

Amazing!

7507 * $20.00

confetti 
birthday cake

HALF GALLON
Confetti Birthday Cake 
popcorn is a party in a 

bag! We take our freshly 
popped corn and cover it 
in a sweet vanilla glaze, 

then finish it off with 
confetti sprinkles.

7513 * $20.00

cookies 
& Cream
HALF GALLON

Chocolate sandwich 
cookies mixed with a 

rich, smooth white 
vanilla cream frosting 

drizzled to make a 
perfect decadent snack.  

7514 * $20.00

strawberry 
cheesecake

HALF GALLON
Two wonderful flavors 

combined in this 
delicious treat! The 

sweet taste of 
strawberries are 
blended with the 

richness of cheesecake 
flavored drizzle. 

SIGNATURE’S PREMIUM 
POPCORN FLAVORS
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# of
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s

$ $ AM
OUNT

$20
$20

$20
$20

$20
$20 $20

$20
$20

$20 $20
$20

$20 

Jalapeño Cheddar 

Kettle Corn

Double Chocolate

Windy City Mix

Buttery Caramel 

White Cheddar

Confetti Birthday Cake

Cinnamon Toast 

Cheddar Cheese

Premier Movie Butter

Cookies & Cream

Strawberry Cheesecake

Ranch

To
tal M

o
n

ey 
C

o
llected

:
Las Ventas Totales

$

7401
7503

7402
7404

7405
7406

7507
7408

7409
7514

7410 7513 
7415 

7401
7503

7402
7404

7405
7406

7507
7408

7409
7514

7410 7513 
7415 

Thank you for your sup
p

ort!
¡G

racias p
or tu ap

oyo!

NAM
E

ADDRESS
PHONE

$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$
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15.
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s 
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THANK YOU FOR HELPING M
E RAISE M

ONEY FOR...

Please 
pay for 
products 
when 
ordering!

Make checks payable 
to the organization

¡Por favor, pagar 
por adeiantado!

Cheques deben 
hacerse a nombre 
de la organización

Paid Online

Paid Cash
or Check




